
1 2 3 ４ 結果

1 2 3 結果

順位トーナメント戦

１位トーナメント

２位トーナメント

３．４位トーナメント

若林
ワカバヤシ

　蒼空
ソラ

（リバーテニススクール）

Ｂブロック

2

3

1

1

2 柴田
シバタ

　伊織
イオリ

森田
モリタ

　栞
シオリ

（リバーテニススクール）

1

4年　混　合
Aブロック

1

3 （NAKAZAWA　Tennis)

2

（ﾋﾞｯｸﾞﾂﾘｰ）

（リバーテニススクール）

2

1

2

4

3

加茂
カモ

　宗
ムネ

鷹
タカ

（CTC)

栗原
クリハラ

　偉
イ

理
リ

真
マ

（リバーﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ）

蓬田
ヨモギダ

　真
サナ

士
ト

樽
タル

　輝
アキ

斗
ト


